
Name Organization Email (if provided)

Alexis Blue WWU bluea2@wwu.edu

Amy Thornton Mahlum Architects Inc. AThornton@mahlum.com

Anders O'Neill Ankrom Moisan Architects, Inc. AndersO@ankrommoisan.com

Andrew Brenner Lydig | Integrus ABrenner@lydig.com

Andrew Herdeg Lake|Flato Architects aherdeg@lakeflato.com

Anna Dinh Lydig ADinh@lydig.com

Anthony Gianopoulos Perkins&Will Anthony.Gianopoulos@perkinswill.com

Austin Miles Mortenson|Opsis|HKP amiles@hkpa.com

Becky Barnhart Integrus Architecture bbarnhart@integrusarch.com

Becky Roberts The Miller Hull Partnership rroberts@MillerHull.com

Ben Barlow Coughlin Porter Lundeen BenB@cplinc.com

Bill Kent Mortenson|Opsis|HKP Bill.Kent@mortenson.com

Bob Vincent Hoffman Construction Bob-Vincent@Hoffmancorp.com

Brad Hettle Howard S Wright/Ankrom Moisan HettleB@hswc.com

Brad Iest Gensler Brad_Iest@gensler.com

Brad Kilcup GLY Construction, Inc. Brad.Kilcup@gly.com

Brad Wyman Interwest Construction, Inc. BradWyman@interwest.biz

Brady Nurse JH Kelly bnurse@jhkelly.com

Brian Morgen Thornton Tomasetti Inc BMorgen@ThorntonTomasetti.com

Chloe Gose Perkins&Will Chloe.Gose@perkinswill.com

Chloe Willeford Fsi Engineers chloew@fsi-engineers.com

Christine Baldwin Mortenson|Opsis|HKP cbaldwin@hkpa.com

Christopher Mead WWU meadc7@wwu.edu

Clayton Beaudoin Site Workshop Landscape Architecture claytonb@siteworkshop.net

Cody Lodi Weber Thompson Architects

Courtney Wise BNBuilders, Inc.

Craig Curtis Mithun, Inc. craigc@mithun.com

Dana Johnson GLY Construction, Inc. Dana.Johnson@gly.com

David Bufalini GeoTest Services / RMA Companies dbufalini@rmacompanies.com

Deborah Shepley Gensler Deborah_Shepley@gensler.com

Diahnna Nunez Lydig | Integrus DNunez@lydig.com

Eli Jaeger Mithun, Inc. elij@mithun.com

Emily Brandesky Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. EBrandesky@wje.com

Emily Heart Clark Construction Group

Eric Aman Mithun, Inc. ericaman@mithun.com

Erin Gocke Hoffman Construction Erin-Gocke@Hoffmancorp.com

Forest Payne WWU paynef2@wwu.edu

Francesly Sierra Gensler Francesly_Sierra@gensler.com

Gianna Bacher Mortenson|Opsis|HKP Gianna.Bacher@mortenson.com

Gracie Paul Mahlum Architects Inc. gpaul@mahlum.com

Jackie Argueta Gensler Jackie_Argueta@gensler.com

Jackie Sempel Coughlin Porter Lundeen jackies@cplinc.com

Jacob McCann  KPFF Consulting Engineers Jacob.McCann@kpff.com

Jake Weipert Anderson Construction jweipert@andersen-const.com

Janine Messina GLY Construction, Inc. janine.messina@gly.com

Jared Lewis catena consulting engineers Jared@catenaengineers.com

Jason Jones Ankrom Moisan Architects, Inc. jasonj@ankrommoisan.com

Jason Williard RMC Architects jason.w@rmcarchitects.com

Jeff Lane Perkins&Will Jeff.Lane@perkinswill.com

Jennifer Gentry SRG Partnership, Inc. JGentry@srgpartnership.com

Jeremy Richard Design West Engineering JRichard@designwesteng.com

Jillian Strobel Hoffman Construction Jillian-Strobel@Hoffmancorp.com

John Crase Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. JCrase@wje.com

John Dugan Lydig JDugan@lydig.com
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Jon Tesarik RAM Construction General Contractors jtesarik@ramconstruction-wa.com

Jonathan Morley Berger Partnership jonathanm@bergerpartnership.com

Jordan Kiel Bassetti Architects jkiel@bassettiarch.com

Juan Carlos Clavijo Integrus Architecture JClavijo@integrusarch.com

Julian Rodgers WWU rodgerj6@wwu.edu

Julie Blazek Mortenson|Opsis|HKP jblazek@hkpa.com

Julie Irvin Martinez The Miller Hull Partnership jmartinez@millerhull.com

Justin R Rath Turner Construction Company jrath@tcco.com

Katelin Simons Dawson Construction KSimons@dawson.com

Kathi Williams Rolluda Architects, Inc. kathi@rolludaarchitects.com

Kathy Berg ZGF Architects kathy.berg@zgf.com

Keith Jurgens Mortenson|Opsis|HKP Keith.Jurgens@mortenson.com

Kelly Etue Lydig | Integrus KEtue@lydig.com

Kelly Rench Berger Partnership

Kristen Scott

Krystal Yee Fast + Epp Structural Engineers kyee@fastepp.com

Kyle Knapp Clark Construction Group kyle.knapp@clarkconstruction.com

Lars Carlson Mortenson|Opsis|HKP Lars.Carlson@mortenson.com

Lauren Hillmann Lake|Flato Architects | Flato lhillmann@lakeflato.com

Lauren Loosveldt Mortenson|Opsis|HKP laurenl@opsisarch.com

Lexie Costic RMC Architects lexie.c@rmcarchitects.com

Lisa Petterson SRG Partnership, Inc. LPetterson@srgpartnership.com

Maia Hampson Swinerton Inc. Maia.Hampson@swinerton.com

Marcie Lohr Coughlin Porter Lundeen marciel@cplinc.com

Marissa Banks Perkins&Will Marissa.Banks@perkinswill.com

Marjorie Chang Fuller Hoffman Construction Marjorie-ChangFuller@Hoffmancorp.com

Mark Cork Mahlum Architects Inc. MCork@MAHLUM.com

Matt Reeve Howard S. Wright MReeve@hswc.com

Matt Sanborn BNBuilders, Inc. Matt.Sanborn@bnbuilders.com

Matthew Bissen Lydig - Integrus mbissen@integrusarch.com

Megan Coffland BNBuilders, Inc. Megan.Coffland@bnbuilders.com

Michael Stevens Dykeman, Inc. michaels@Dykeman.net

Mike Herzog BNBuilders, Inc. Mike.Herzog@bnbuilders.com

Mike Medrzycki Affiliated Engineers, Inc. mmedrzycki@aeieng.com

Mike Palm Sellen Construction

Miranda Bunn BNBuilders, Inc. Miranda.Bunn@bnbuilders.com

Peter Cornue Clark Construction Group peter.cornue@clarkconstruction.com

Peter Sydloski-Tesch Lydig-Integrus peterst@integrusarch.com

Rachael Pease BNBuilders, Inc. Rachael.Pease@bnbuilders.com

Rachel Dobson

Rhys Van Bemmel Swift Company rhys@swiftcompany.com

Robin Thaler Mayfly Engineering & Design robin@mayflyeng.com

Ross Wildman BNBuilders, Inc. Ross.Wildman@bnbuilders.com

Ryan Weeger Swinerton Inc. RYAN.WEEGER@swinerton.com

Ryan Yaden Lake|Flato Architects ryaden@lakeflato.com

Sam Comer - Cornerstone Cornerstone General Contractors sam@cornerstonegci.com

Sam Schafer Integrus Architecture sschafer@integrusarch.com

Sarah Jackson The Greenbusch Group, Inc. SarahJ@Greenbusch.com

Sean Lawler Affiliated Engineers, Inc. slawler@aeieng.com

Seth Pike Hermanson Company spike@hermanson.com

Sheryl Bushaw Sellen Construction sherylb@sellen.com

Sian Roberts The Miller Hull Partnership sroberts@millerhull.com

Sindhu Mahadevan Michael Green Architecture Sindhu@mg-architecture.ca

Siobhan Dowell Mortenson|Opsis|HKP Siobhan.Dowell@mortenson.com

Spencer Olsufka Mortenson|Opsis|HKP solsufka@hkpa.com
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Susan Bouthillette Anderson Construction sbouthillette@andersen-const.com

Taka Soga ZGF Architects

Tanner Lyon - BNB BNBuilders, Inc. tanner.lyon@bnbuilders.com

Tegan Hill Bassetti Architects THill@bassettiarch.com

Tim Jewett Dykeman, Inc. timj@dykeman.net

Tina Campanella Lydig | Integrus tcampanella@integrusarch.com

William P. Silva Swinerton Inc. WSilva@swinerton.com
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